Termék
2022/B MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN260428
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkstvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000403266
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X52161992198
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
50 000 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

7,85
9,93

9,15
10,04
9,98
10,04
9,96
9,71
9,83
9,75
8,97

8,7
8,9
8,38

8,06
8,04
8,19
8,19
8,04
8,04
7,96
7,86
7,82
2,8445
3,4322
3,2846
2,1239
2,3061
4,8449

8,95
11,03

10,25
11,14
11,08
11,14
11,06
10,81
10,93
10,85
10,07

9,8
10
9,48

9,16
9,14
9,29
9,29
9,14
9,14
9,06
8,96
8,92
4,2285
4,6317
4,3434
3,7117
3,8442
6,3199

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
99,0635
95,5697

103,5
93,1005
88,7475
86,1013
89,2713
76,1448
76,3471
75,4438
73,7505
76,1457

101,7
90,9711
81,2441
68,1417

98,7
71,043
69,7732
76,7367
75,8369
59,5913
56,8564
55,7439
53,2157
56,7615
101,2012
102,7989
103,1751
96,5126
97,3436
133,8022

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
98,9016
94,4005

102,1
92,1866
87,1691
84,3012
86,9195
73,7552
73,2881
72,8101
70,9467
72,5585

100,3

86,354
77,272
63,9649
97,3
66,1686
64,4929
70,7864
70,1008
54,3168
51,4274
49,5615
46,8724
49,5692
100,5562
101,3774
100,7916
91,2862
90,4373
114,1445

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,5354
100,1396
104,5937

93,1252
89,2735
88,2177
90,2658
76,901
78,2307
75,9739
73,7628
78,6608
102,9202
96,7225
83,9811
68,6787
98,9337
71,1088
72,5424
79,6257
76,9958
60,3988
57,2756
58,259
54,2513
58,1094
101,3206
104,3482
105,4744
96,8917
98,8922
136,9793

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam % Lejarat

100,3735 2022.10.26
98,9704 2023.11.24
103,1937 2023.07.26
92,2113 2023.08.23
87,6951 2024.06.26
86,4176 2024.10.24

87,914 2025.06.24
74,5114 2025.11.26
75,1717 2026.12.22
73,3402 2026.04.22

70,959 2026.08.26
75,0736 2027.10.27
101,5202 2027.04.22
92,1054 2028.10.22

80,009 2028.03.23
64,5019 2029.05.23
97,5337 2029.08.22
66,2344 2030.08.21
67,2621 2031.10.22
73,6754 2032.11.24
71,2597 2032.05.27
55,1243 2033.04.20
51,8466 2034.06.22
52,0766 2038.10.27

47,908 2041.04.25
50,9171 2051.04.28
100,6756 2023.02.21
102,9267 2023.11.22
103,0909 2024.03.25
91,6653 2026.04.28
91,9859 2027.10.10
117,3216 2041.03.29

2022.08.29.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
EUR
usb



